2

NBL

New Business Low No.] 059 2015.10.1

11

19

24

31

36

HOT/COOL Player

SOEMNRTHORETR, £ LTRBE STl

H HE N\ (A s imsimsm BT

By IvEE  MARHBEONL Vi

FEBERI TR 27 AESCE MR NS WO vk
5 LIl AR E DR B2

# sEab

AT N A bt O ik 1 D S Bl i &
BU R CHARSR DI E SR IRR

EAG S (EEARE S a3 DR L)

F Y E T L ———
A 2y 5 B I BG IR RS 8] O YLET

B 2% TR 36 (R i SRR R A R R B R (PR
R A eraean S SuorRnny EHEE  SEHE)

S s LMD IR IR ST O BGET O RA VM)
P S MR E5 X O 2> 7 947 S ASB OB

PEHE R gt ?iﬁzﬁ;ﬁ(}\ f#Ht+ ARRIE)
LY
SRR XD HERAADR

LA S (—mresm

S | FER
BNV AT LREORBREBNEGHOEFNRS

#1 FhHEBOEKBR(ZD 1)
PR L ety

NBL No.1059 (2015.10.1)



43

50

58

69

70

72

78

80

82

CONTENTS

A, s

AL OHIBESHFIZ I3 0 HINBLE RSB D B3 - 56)
— BHR O BRI LA L 722>

Pl — )

=
o il 2 R R Y 5

TG & S5 ~ BRIt s MR - B T 2 B 2C ~()
BB MOHEVEUCIE &

Pl IEE e—dmaataR o AED) o BT UK B

S, B

RmBRTEDBEEER

BIOM AMFORKR(T)  EHEORPH
A B Gokesss)

EHTHESEHBHEOLE

P17l ZTaTPNVNTFTARAY
NBLIBMHEZR A4

EHEEREY
TR GriarEm)

NBLSQUARE
LI A4E 10 1 H OR35S HA A A2 LRI 12 B 32 818

W T2 3L ()

2| HRATREGIRE S DRI 2L | 5L CREE R RA S i 120w

WHEMRL ey s =a 2 FBRESSEME

COF  [HEWHM) (HARErRGE2 W)
FUEEE (Emrpasmm

NBL Information

EFE HEIFARATHEBORME DB RDLATVS




